Coloc. Num. Atleta
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18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

89
278
321

32
170
365
147

13
349

94
256
279

52
324
157
197

208

254
370
303
375
107
216
205
33
243
74
209
253
395
79
150
22
386
266
337
56
139
224
62
138

191
336
360
335
398
201
16
47
306
80
63
133
330
220
317
272
55
228
340
23
115
35
163
327
331
196
25
19
119
98

DINIALY DUQUE DUQUE
NAYARA MAGALHAES PELEGRINI
ROSINEIDE ELIAS PAULINO DE JESUS
ANDREA CABRAL LUCHI
JHENNIFER MORAES

ZENILDA RODRIGUES NUNES
HANNA CLARA

AMANDA SILVA

VANETE XIMENES

ADRYA MILENA GROFF MONTEIRO
EDENILZA AMORIM

MARINES DA ROSA

NEIA MARQUES

CAMILA DE ARAUJO MENEZES
SAMARA ROSA

IRENE BRITO

JULIANA DOS SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
MARQUES

MARILEIDE SANTANA RODRIGUES
ALIANE CARDOSO DA SILVA
RENATA DE SOUZA CASTRO
CAROLINE LUIZA PASQUALOTTO
ELLEN CASSIA

LEIDIANE GONCALVES DA SILVA
KARINY DE DEUS SILVA

ANDREA LOPES DOS SANTOS
MARCIA AMANDA TORRES
DAIANE APARECIDA MASSONI
LAIS CAROLINE NETTO

MARIELLEN OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
BRUNA CAROLINE

DANIELLE DIAS CUNHA

IANKA AIRES

ANA CAROLINA SILVA

MICHELLY KARINA

MIKELLY BOHRER

TAWANY NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
CARLA AMANDA R. SOUSA

GISELE CARVALHO

LILIAN GUIMARAES ROCHA
CAROLINA FREITAS

GISELE DA SILVA DIAS

ADRIANA SELERI

JOSELEI FALCONELI

TATIANE AMANCIO FERREIRA
VIVIAN| BERTONI

TAISE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DJANE MAIA FONSECA

KALITA DINA JOSE SOUTO

ANA MARIA CASTRO PAIVA
BLENDA DA SILVA

RENATA APARECIDA SANTANA
DANIELLE REA DE SOUZA
CAROLINE SILVA REZENDE
GEOVANA LOPES DE SOUZA
SILMARA MARIANO FRUETT
LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

ROSA MARGARETE ESPIRITO SANTO
NAINY REZENDE DA CUNHA
CAMILLY MOURA

LUANA CRISTINA NEDEL DA SILVA
THAIANY KARLA DA ROCHA SOUZA
ANA CLARA PIMENTEL

EVELYN CAMILA BRUSCHI
ANDREZA LUAINY

JACQUELINE DE SOUZA PARABA
SHEILA RODRIGUES

SILVANA PEREIRA CAVALCANTE
JULIANA REIS

ANA JULIA ALVES

ANA LANZA

FABIOLA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
EDILANE FERREIRA SANTIAGO SCHUSTER

CORPPUS RUN 2025
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35
29
44
47
28
37
25
36
49
23
34
37
32
33
35
45
26

45

56
37
32
31
28
36
33
37
39
37
28
31
29
50
21
36
27
40
32
26
32
46
26
42
50
43
40
48
39
40
29
54
31
51
38
36
23
23
67
49
29
22
29
34
21
26
28
40
37
48
38
25
43
30
42

5KM FEM

Equipe
F3539 - PG SILLAS/VENUS/AJAAR
F2529 - PG RW
F4044 - PG BLUE PACE
F4549 - PG.
F2529 - PG RW ACESSORIA
F3539 1 . CPH ASSESSORIA
F2529 - AL ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
F3539 2 MISAEL TRINDADE
F4549 1 MM NO LIMITE/HMS
F1624 1
F3034 1 SILLAS ASSESSORIA
F3539 3 MM ASSESSORIA ESPORT
F3034 2 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
F3034 3 MISAEL/ EXPRESSO
F3539 4 . MM NO LIMITE
F4549 - AL MM NO LIMITE/HMS
F2529 1 RW ASSESSORIA
F4549 2 CROSS FUNCIONAL
F5559 1 MM
F3539 5
F3034 4 RW ACESSORIA
F3034 5 MM
F2529 2 MM NO LIMITE
F3539 6 CPH MT
F3034 6 CPH ASSESSORIA
F3539 7 . REI DAS MALAS
F3539 - AL CORPPUS ACADEMIA
F3539 8 AEMT
F2529 3 RW ASSESSORIA (J)
F3034 7 RW ACESSORIA
F2529 4
F5054 1 MISAEL TRINDADE
F1624 2 MISAEL TRINDADE
F3539 9 MM NO LIMITE
F2529 5
F4044 1 CORTESIA (J)
F3034 8 CORTESIA (R)
F2529 6
F3034 9 ATHLOS
F4549 3 MISAEL TRINDADE
F2529 7 MISAEL TRINDADE
F4044 2 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
F5054 2 TEAM BENITES
F4044 3 NOLIMITE-ASSESSORIA-
F4044 4
F4549 4 RW
F3539 10 ATHOSASSESSORIA
F4044 5 MM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F2529 8 RW ASSESSORIA
F5054 3 MISAEL TRINDADE
F3034 10 MM NO LIMITE
F5054 4 MM NO LIMITE
F3539 11
F3539 12
F1624 3 MISAEL TRINDADE
F1624 4
F6099 1 SEM EQUIPE
F4549 5 MM NO LIMITE
F2529 9 TEAM WP
F1624 5 TIME WP
F2529 10
F3034 11 CORPPUS
F1624 6 MM NO LIMITE
F2529 11 INTENSE
F2529 12
F4044 6 RW
F3539 13 RW ACESSORIA
F4549 6 CROSSFUNCIONAL
F3539 14 MISAEL TRINDADE
F2529 13
F4044 7 RW ASSESSORIA (J)
F3034 12
F4044 8

Liquido
00:21:29
00:21:36
00:21:38
00:22:09
00:22:45
00:23:03
00:23:11
00:23:33
00:24:39
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:59
00:25:15
00:25:35
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:26:10

00:26:32

00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:51
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:06
00:27:16
00:27:24
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:27:34
00:27:38
00:27:43
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:55
00:28:25
00:28:37
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:14
00:29:30
00:29:55
00:30:03
00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:44
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:30:57
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:24
00:31:30
00:31:44
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:09
00:32:19

Bruto
00:21:29
00:21:36
00:21:39
00:22:10
00:22:45
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:34
00:24:39
00:24:54
00:24:55
00:25:00
00:26:00
00:25:37
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:26:25

00:26:32

00:26:43
00:26:46
00:26:57
00:26:52
00:27:53
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:08
00:27:32
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:45
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:53
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:22
00:28:30
00:28:42
00:29:36
00:29:12
00:29:23
00:29:55
00:30:05
00:30:03
00:30:50
00:30:37
00:30:28
00:30:15
00:30:59
00:30:51
00:30:42
00:30:36
00:31:02
00:32:50
00:30:56
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:31:03
00:31:02
00:31:02
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:39
00:31:49
00:31:46
00:31:55
00:31:43
00:31:58
00:32:38
00:32:24
00:32:36
00:32:38
00:32:32



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

225
255
36
122
104
400
369
286
257
233
396
18
28
117
158
17
366
120
202
106
132
75
27
14
193
218
248
203
212
121
131
159
108
269
326
234
123
134
399
97
271
105
346
77
34
334
318
195
320
137
43
281
333
293
235
26
82
12

44
124
204
81
285
376
45
276
221
57
241
11
207
84
53
284
251
88
24
194
78

LINDEMAR PINA

MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI

AQUILA MARIA ALMEIDA

FLAVIA BUCHER

ELIANE CRISTINA DIONISIO ARRUDA
ELIANE PEREIRA

BRUNA LUIZA SANTOS MARQUES
PAULICEIA LIMA CUTRIM DE SOUSA
MARISLAINE MACHADO SILVA
LUCIANA RUBIA COSTA

PAMELA CAROLINE

ANA TAVARES

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA SANTOS SOUZA
FABIANE COUTO

ISABELLA CORREA TREVISAN

ANA BEATRIZ DE FREITAS BARBOSA LIMA
ZILDINETE SOUSA DOS ANJOS
FERNANDA DA SILVA ALVES

KALLINE PASSOS

ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE
GABRIELLE NOGUEIRA FETTER

DAIANE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA
AMANDA SANTIN

JOSIVANIA SOUSA DA SILVA

LEISLY CARDOSO TRALLTIMAM

MARIA BUCHER

KAMILLA BEATRIZ CAVALCANTE SANTORO
LEANDRA DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA LYRA
FERNANDA COSTA

GABRIELLA LORRANY PEREIRA DE CARVALHO

ISADORA MACEDO CARVALHO
ELLEN MAYSA SILVA RODRIGUES
MISMA ROCHA

SANDRA MARA PEREIRA RICARDO
LUCIMAR MAYER

FRANCIELE TESTA

GEUSA FRANCO MELGAR

VICTORIA RODRIGEUS LOPES
EDILAINE RABACO

NAIARA OLIVEIRA MALUF WUTKE
ELISANGELA PEREIRA

VALDELAINE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIELA NEVES

ANDRESSA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
TAINARA FERREIRA

ROSANA GOMES FEITOZA

JULIANA CUNHA MENEZES
ROSINEIDE MENDES DE MELO
GILVANETE VERICIMO DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ MIZUNO

NILDA DE REZENDE SOUZA GONCALVES
SUELI CRUZ

PRISCILLA SILVA CAMPOS

LUCY LEITE DA SILVA

ANA PAULA ROMA

DARLENE CRUZ MATOS

AMANDA MESQUITA

ADRIANA MARTINS

BEATRIZ DE ARAUJO TENORIO
FRANCYELLE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
KAMILLY GABRIELLY DOURADO DA SILVA
DANIELLI TESTA

PAULA GABRIELA DOURADO DEMARCO
ALINE RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

BEATRIZ FERREIRA ROCHA SILVA
NATIELLE SEVERO BERNARDO
LETICIA ALMEIDA YAHN

CARLA ROMA ROMA

MARCELA OTA SPEROTTO

ALINE NUNES

KELLY DA SILVA SOUZA

DEBORAH SILVA SOUZA

CAMILA BRANCO DE QUEIROZ
PANMELA PEDROSO

MARIA CLAUDENIR LIMA PAVAN
DILAINE DE SOUZA FERREIRA RIBEIRO
ANA JULIA SANTIAGO FUTANA
JUCIANA CAMPOS

DANIELA PEREIRA PORTELA
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42
63
24
36
37
30
25
42
32
42
31
37
38
41
37
26
56
39
25
55
31
38
36
26
29
35
43
24
39
26
24
20
22
36
62
53
37
37
21
41
37
43
41
31
31
25
41
39
31
49
20
48
41
42
32
47
62
20
28
32
36
22
31
22
17
27
32
21
51
43
34
31
30
38
35
55
39
25
50
43

F4044
F6099
F1624
F3539
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3034
F3539
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4044
F1624
F3539
F2529
F1624
F1624
F1624
F3539
F6099
F5054
F3539
F3539
F1624
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4549
F1624
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F6099
F1624
F2529
F3034
F3539
F1624
F3034
F1624
F1624
F2529
F3034
F1624
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F5559
F3539
F2529
F5054
F4044

15
16
13
14
10
14
11
15
17
18
12
19
15

20
16

16
21
22
17
18
23
13

24
19

10
11
25

26
27
12
14
28
15
16
17
18
20
17
29
19

13

18
19
20

14
21
21
30
15
22
16
17
22
23
18

20
24
25
26
31
32

33
23

21

MM NO LIMITE/HMS
MM
MM NO LIMITE

LC ASSESSORIA

MM NO LIMITE
MM NO LIMITE

MM NO LIMITE ASSESSO
MM NO LIMITE
POLICIA CIVIL/ROO

CROSSFUNCIONAL
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
MISAEL TRINDADE
RW ACESSORIA

MM NO LIMITE
CORPPUS ACADEMIA

MM NO LIMITE

RW ASSESSORIA

GRUPO AMIGAO

MISAEL/ ESPRESSO

MM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LC ASSESSORIA
ZERO LIMITS
MM
BROTHERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

RW ACESSORIA

RW ASSESSORIA

RW ASSESSORIA

FRIENDSRUNNERS
MM NO LIMITE

ADRIANA MARTINS

BROTHERS

SCANVOLVO

CORPPUS

FRIENDSRUNNERS

EXPRESSO 6

LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT

MM NO LIMITE RUN

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA

00:32:26
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:48
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:33:13
00:33:16
00:33:22
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:43
00:33:49
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:17
00:34:21
00:34:21
00:34:28
00:34:36
00:34:51
00:34:56
00:34:59
00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:24
00:35:29
00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:57
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:14
00:36:14
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:38
00:36:39
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:15
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:27
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:37:49
00:37:49
00:37:51
00:37:56
00:38:02
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:10
00:38:12

00:32:42
00:32:38
00:32:36
00:32:43
00:32:41
00:33:11
00:33:03
00:33:03
00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:09
00:33:04
00:33:46
00:33:33
00:33:33
00:33:54
00:33:23
00:34:07
00:34:00
00:33:53
00:34:16
00:34:07
00:34:01
00:34:29
00:34:28
00:34:13
00:34:22
00:34:48
00:35:07
00:34:59
00:35:01
00:35:13
00:35:27
00:35:24
00:35:20
00:35:17
00:35:47
00:35:49
00:35:27
00:35:47
00:35:46
00:35:27
00:35:25
00:35:33
00:35:40
00:36:00
00:35:45
00:36:40
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:38:23
00:36:50
00:36:16
00:36:51
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:36:35
00:37:05
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:37:13
00:37:38
00:37:41
00:37:30
00:37:30
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:31
00:38:00
00:37:59
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:38:08
00:38:03
00:38:17
00:38:14
00:38:18
00:38:10
00:38:51



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

371
162
217
299
388
295
15
161
249
393
380
232
20
387
142
252
73
392
206
329

210
339
325
359
111
270
304
358
298
141
91
222
302
267
21
283
38
130
390
342
54
305
280

JESSICA DIAS

JACKELINE DE OLIVEIRA

LEIDMAR ALVES SANTOS

RAYANE ALVES

MARCIA MARIA

RAFAELA ZANOTTI CARVALHO
AMANDA NEVES

IZADORA ANGELICA DAL PIVA

MARIA JOSE

ABIGAIL ALMEIDA

SUELY SCHMITT

LUCIA AMANCIO DA CRUZ

ANA CAROLINA SALES BERRES

MILENA ANDRESSA

GRACE KELLI CORREA BRAZ

MARIA EDUARDA TEODORO ANDRADE
CRISTIANY OTA DA SILVA

JEICE DA CRUZ SANTOS NASCIMENTO
KARLA FERRAZ

SILMARA SOARES RIBEIRO

ALANNA KAROLYNA

LARISSA PORTO

TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDES LIMA
SANDRA CAMILO PRADO

VIVIANE PEREIRA

EMILY ALESSANDRA COSTA SOUZA
MONICA APARECIDA FERREIRA GARCETE
RENATA TSUJI LOBO

VITORIA CAROLINE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
RAQUEL SILVA DE BRITO

GLICIA RODRIGUES REGO
DOMINICQUE BARBOSA

LETICIA MONTEIRO

RENATA DA SILVA FRANCO

MIRIA NEVES DA SILVA MACEDO

ANA CAROLINA NEVES

PAMELA FARIAS

ARMYNDA GABRIELA

GABRIELE RENATA SABINO DE ANDRADE
JOYCE OLIVEIRA RESENDE

THAYANE REIA

CAMILA DA SILVA SANTOS

RENATA KARINE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
NICOLLE VIEIRA ANDRADE
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37 F3539 34

41 F4044 22 RW ASSESSORIA
41 F4044 23 MM NO LIMITE
26 F2529 24 MISAEL

44 F4044 24 MM NO LIMITE
24 F1624 19

23 F1624 20

23 F1624 21

42 F4044 25

31 F3034 27

47 F4549 10

54 F5054 8

27 F2529 25

28 F2529 26

38 F3539 35 LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT

25 F2529 27
47 F4549 11
40 F4044 26
46 F4549 12
37 F3539 36

30 F3034 28 CORPPUS
24 F1624 22
57 F5559 5 ATHLOS ASSESSORIA

57 F5559 6
26 F2529 28
23 F1624 23
32 F3034 29
53 F5054 9
23 F1624 24
34 F3034 30
27 F2529 29
27 F2529 30
16  F1624 25
33 F3034 31
23 F1624 26
26 F2529 31
27 F2529 32
23 F1624 27
33 F3034 32
40  F4044 27
41 F4044 28
26 F2529 33
34 F3034 33
17 F1624 28

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

POLICIA CIVIL/ ROO

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

NO LIMITE RUN

CORPPUS ACADEMIA

GRUPO AMIGAO
DOMINICQUE

MM NO LIMITE/HMS

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

00:38:12
00:38:36
00:38:48
00:38:56
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:16
00:39:32
00:39:32
00:40:06
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:10
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:19
00:41:43
00:42:11
00:42:29
00:42:48
00:43:10
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:43:32
00:43:33
00:44:06
00:44:38
00:44:38
00:45:05
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:29
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:48:53
00:49:09
00:52:00
00:57:46

00:38:34
00:39:10
00:42:13
00:39:25
00:39:19
00:39:30
00:39:45
00:40:00
00:39:37
00:40:35
00:40:51
00:41:12
00:41:16
00:41:16
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:23
00:41:11
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:41:32
00:42:19
00:42:15
00:43:01
00:42:50
00:43:54
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:43:40
00:43:47
00:44:34
00:45:03
00:45:03
00:45:40
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:47:01
00:47:19
00:47:12
00:47:21
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:52:24
00:57:46



	CORPPUS RUN 2025

